
Gebührenentwicklung Domblickbad

Gebühren ab 01.01.1991 15.05.1999 01.01.2002 01.04.2008 01.01.2013 01.03.2015

in € in € in € in € in € in €

Einzelkarte Erwachsene 1,53 2,05 2,50 2,50 3,00 3,50

Einzelkarte ermäßigt 1,02 1,53 1,50 1,50 2,00 2,50

Abendtarif ab 17.00 Uhr Erw. - - - - 2,00 2,50

Abendtarif ab 17.00 Uhr erm. - - - - 1,00 1,50

Zehnerkarte Erwachsene 13,80 17,90 20,00 - 25,00 30,00

Zehnerkarte ermäßigt 8,69 10,23 11,00 - 15,00 20,00

Familienkarte - 4,60 5,50 ab 5,00 € - -

Saisonkarte Erwachsene 30,68 40,90 45,00 55,00 65,00 75,00

Saisonkarte Rentner 23,01 30,68 35,00 45,00 55,00 65,00

Saisonkarte ermäßigter Tarif 20,45 25,56 30,00 40,00 50,00 55,00

Saisonkarte Familien 61,36 61,36 65,00 ab 80,00 € ab 100,00 € ab 115,00 €

Erwachsenengruppe - 1,79 2,00 2,00 - -

Jugendgruppe 1,02 1,02 1,00 1,00 - -

Einzelkarte Wetzlarcard

Erwachsene
- - - - 2,00 2,00

Einzelkarte Wetzlarcard

Kinder, Jugendliche (5-18 J.)
- - - - 1,00 1,00

Warmduschen Wärmehalle - - - 0,20 0,20 0,50

Fön 0,05 0,05 0,05 0,05 0,05 0,05


